
DEUTSCHE NORM

{

© No part of this standard may be reproduced without the prior permission of
DIN Deutsches Institut für Normung e.V., Berlin. Beuth Verlag GmbH, 10772 Berlin, Germany,
has the exclusive right of sale for German Standards (DIN-Normen).

September 2005

DIN EN 12778

www.din.de
www.beuth.de

12.05 9661626

Document comprises 26 pages.

Cookware

Pressure cookers for domestic use
(includes Corrigendum AC:2003 + Amendment A1:2005)

English version of DIN EN 12778:2002 + AC:2003 + A1:2005

Kochutensilien – Dampfdruckkochtöpfe für den Hausgebrauch
(enthält Berichtigung AC:2003 + Änderung A1:2005)

National foreword

This standard has been prepared by CEN/TC 194 ‘Utensils in contact with food’ (Secretariat: United King-
dom), WG 1 ‘Cookware’.

The responsible German body involved in its preparation was the Normenausschuss Eisen-, Blech- und
Metallwaren (Hardware, Tinware and Metal Products Standards Committee).

Corrigendum AC:2003 (indicated by a vertical line in the margin) and Amendment A1:2005 (indicated by two
vertical lines in the margin) have been incorporated in this standard.

Amendments

This standard differs from the April 2003 edition, and from DIN EN 12778 Corrigendum 1, April 2004 edition,
as follows:

a) Table 4 has been editorially revised and item number 1.5 ‘Maximum allowable pressure’ has been
included.

b) Annex ZA has been editorially revised to take account of the new rules.

Previous editions

DIN 66065-1: 1971-04, 1973-12

DIN 66065-2: 1971-04, 1973-12

DIN 66065: 1990-08

DIN EN 12778: 2003-04

DIN EN 12778 Corrigendum 1: 2004-04

ICS 97.040.20; 97.040.60 Supersedes April 2003
edition and DIN EN 12778
Corrigendum 1, April 2004
edition.

!,e3="

https://www.equipmentnorm.com/DIN/917239436/DIN-EN-12778?src=spdf


https://www.equipmentnorm.com/DIN/917239436/DIN-EN-12778?src=spdf


English version

ICS 97.040.20; 97.040.60 Supersedes EN 12778:2002.

Management Centre: rue de Stassart, 36 B-1050 Brussels

European Committee for Standardization

Comité Européen de Normalisation

Europäisches Komitee für Normung

© 2005. CEN – All rights of exploitation in any form and by any means
reserved worldwide for CEN national members.

Ref. No. EN 12778:2002+AC:2003+A1:2005 E

ÈÉË

Cookware

Pressure cookers for domestic use
(includes Corrigendum AC:2003 + Amendment A1:2005)

Articles culinaires à usage domesti-
que – Autocuiseurs à usage domesti-
que (corrigendum AC:2003 + amende-
ment A1:2005 inclus)

Kochutensilien – Dampfdruckkoch-
töpfe für den Hausgebrauch (enthält
Berichtigung AC:2003 + Änderung
A1:2005)

EN 12778:2002 was approved by CEN on 2002-10-10.

Corrigendum AC:2003 became effective on 2003-12-17 for incorporation in the
three official language versions of the EN.

Amendment A1 was approved by CEN on 2005-04-14.

CEN members are bound to comply with the CEN/CENELEC Internal Regulations
which stipulate the conditions for giving this European Standard the status of a
national standard without any alteration.

Up-to-date lists and bibliographical references concerning such national
standards may be obtained on application to the Management Centre or to any
CEN member.

The European Standards exist in three official versions (English, French, German).
A version in any other language made by translation under the responsibility of a
CEN member into its own language and notified to the Management Centre has
the same status as the official versions.

CEN members are the national standards bodies of Austria, Belgium, Cyprus, the
Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Greece, Hungary,
Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malta, the Netherlands,
Norway, Poland, Portugal, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, and
the United Kingdom.

EN 12778
November 2002

+ AC + A1
November 2003 June 2005

https://www.equipmentnorm.com/DIN/917239436/DIN-EN-12778?src=spdf

